Steve Stein's Famous Deli-Restaurant,

Pick Up or Delivery
Date:

Fax:215-676-5927

Phone:215-673-6000 Name: Phone
Address
City, State, Zip Exp: Billing Zip

Passover Order Form

Holiday Item
Chicken Soup

Matzo Balls
Cabbage Borscht
Stuffed Cabbage

Gefilte Fish

Chopped Liver
Sweet & Sour meatballs
1/2 Stuffed Roasted Chicken
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Gravy
Brisket w/ Gravy
Poached Salmon w/ Dill Sauce
Tilapia Encrusted in Almonds
Steamed Vegetables
Roasted Potatoes
Sweet Potato Casserole
Grilled Vegetables
Carrot Tzimmes
String Bean Almondine
Fruit Kugel
Spinach Kuge!
Potato Kugel
Salt & Pepper Kugel
Asparagus w/ Sun Dried Tomatoes
Charoses
Fruit Salad
Large Potato Latkas
Mini Potato Latkas
Fruit Compote
Apple Cake
Honey Cake
Chocolate Chip Cake
Chocolate Cake

Quantity

T

Price
7.99 Qt.|
1.50 Ea.
9.99 Qt..
9.99 lb.
3.95 Ea.
12.99 Ib.
9.99 |b. .
6.99 ea.
11.99 Ib.§
13.99 Ib.]
18.99 Ib.
16.99 Ib.|
10.99 Ib.;
7.99 lb. |
7.99 ib. |
7.99 Ib. |
7.991b.
7.99 Ib.
7.99 ib.
9.99 |b.
9.99 Ib. |
9.99 |b.
9.99 |b.
9.99 |b. |
9.99 Ib. |
6.99 Ib. .
2.99 ea. |
5.99 dz.
9.99 Ib. |
9.99 ea.
9.99 ea.;
9.99 ea. .
9.99 ea. |

T T

i

Complete Take Out Dinners starting at $28.95 pp

Dinners For Under 6 People Start At $30.95 pp
Choice of (1) Soup; (1) Appetizer; (2) Vegtables; (1) Dessert: Per Person
Matzos included

Soups {Choice of One)
Chicken Matzo Ball Vegetable
Cabbage Borscht

. Appetizer (Choice of One)
Gefilte Fish w/ Horseradish Chopped Liver
Sweet & Sour Meatballs

Entrée'(Choice of One) Kugel (Choice of One)

Brisket w/ Brown Gravy ($1.00 Extra per person)

Tilapia Encrusted in Almonds Spinach
Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Matzo Stuffing Salt & Pepper
Half Chicken w/ Herb-Matzo Suffing Potato
Fresh Carved Turkey Breast w/ Gravy Fruit

Salmon w/ Dill Sauce ($1.00 extra per person)

Vegetables { Choice of Two) Total # of People
Glazed Carrots

Sweet Potato Casserole
Roasted Potatoes
String Bean Almandine
Steamed Vegetables

Dinner Amount
Extras Amount
Tax Amount
Delivery Amount

Dessert (Choice of One) Total

Chocolate Cake

Apple Cake Steve Stein's Famous Deli Restaurant, Inc.

Honey Cake 1619 Grant Ave. #39 Philadelphia, PA 19115

Chocolate Chip Cake Ph:215-673-6000 Fax:215-676-5927
www.steinsfamousdeli.com




