Steve Stein's Famous Deli-Restaurant		Name:Address		Phone	
Pick Up or Delivery					
Date:	Passover Order Form	City, State, Zip		Exp: Billi	ng Zip
Holiday Item	Quantity Price	Complete Take Out Dinners starting at \$28.95 pp			
Chicken Soup	7.99 Qt.	Dinners For Under 6 People Start At \$30.95 pp			
Matzo Balls	1.50 Ea.	Choice of (1) Soup; (1) Appetizer; (2) Vegtables; (1) Dessert: Per Person			
Cabbage Borscht	9.99 Qt.	Matzos Included			
Stuffed Cabbage	9.99 lb.			\$4000KM	
Gefilte Fish	3.95 Ea.	Soups (C	Choice of One)	V.	
Chopped Liver	12.99 lb.	Chicken Matzo Ball Vegetable			
Sweet & Sour meatballs	9.99 lb.	Cabbage Borscht			
1/2 Stuffed Roasted Chicken	6.99 ea.				
Stuffed Chicken Breast	11.99 lb.	Appetizer (Choice of One)			
Roasted Turkey Breast w/ Gravy	13.99 lb.	Gefilte Fish w/ Horseradish Chopped Liver			
Brisket w/ Gravy	18.99 lb.	Sweet & Sour Meatballs			
Poached Salmon w/ Dill Sauce	16.99 lb.				
Tilapia Encrusted in Almonds	10.99 lb.	Entrée'(Choice of One)		Kugel (Choice of	One)
Steamed Vegetables	7.99 lb	Brisket w/ Brown Gravy (\$1.00 Extra per person)			
Roasted Potatoes	7.99 lb	Tilapia Encrusted in Almonds Spinach			
Sweet Potato Casserole	7.99 lb	Stuffed Chicken Breast w/ Matzo Stuffing Salt & Peppe			
Grilled Vegetables	7.99 lb 7.99lb	Half Chicken w/ Herb-Matzo Suffing Potato			
Carrot Tzimmes	7.99 lb.	Fresh Carved Turkey Breast w/ Gravy Fruit			
String Bean Almondine	7.99 lb.	Salmon w/ Dill Sauce (\$1.00 extra per person)			
Fruit Kugel	9.99 lb.				
Spinach Kugel	9.99 lb.	Vegetables ( Choice of Two)		Total # of People	
Potato Kugel	9.99 lb.	Glazed Carrots			
Salt & Pepper Kugel	9.99 lb	Sweet Potato Casserole	Dinner Amount Extras Amount Tax Amount Delivery Amount		
Asparagus w/ Sun Dried Tomatoes	9.99 lb	Roasted Potatoes			
Charoses	9.99 lb	String Bean Almandine			
Fruit Salad	6.99 lb	Steamed Vegetables			
Large Potato Latkas	2.99 ea.				
Mini Potato Latkas	5.99 dz.	Dessert (Choice of One)		<u>Total</u>	
Fruit Compote	9.99 lb.	Chocolate Cake			
Apple Cake	9.99 ea	Apple Cake Steve Stein's Famous Deli Restaurant, Inc.			
Honey Cake	9.99 ea.	Honey Cake	1619 Grant Ave. #39 Philadelphia, PA 19115		
Chocolate Chip Cake	9.99 ea	Chocolate Chip Cake  Ph:215-673-6000 Fax:215-676-5927  www.steinsfamousdeli.com			
Chocolate Cake	9.99 ea.			!	
		_		MANA	
	•				